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campionato Nazionale finale GAF squadre

squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-07-2013 15,650 5 2,000 0,500
2 PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 27-12-2015 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
3 CAGNINA SARA (13904) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 31-08-2013 14,950 5 0,400 0,500

4* BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 22-08-2013 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
5* LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-02-2015 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

6 SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-10-2013 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
7 BARSOTTI NOEMI (14442) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-12-2015 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

8* BANDINI IRENE (13897) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2014 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
9* DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 25-07-2015 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
10* GEMIGNANI SARA (12905) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 07-04-2013 14,600 4,5 0,400 0,500
11* RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-06-2013 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
12* GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-08-2013 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

13 VALENTI GIORGIA (19799) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-01-2013 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
14* BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-04-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
15* DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 29-05-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

16 CONTICELLI VITTORIA (13910) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 09-03-2015 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
17 DAMIANO ALLEGRA (13197) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 29-07-2013 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

18* MENGONI NINA (20143) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 23-04-2014 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
19* RIGGI GINEVRA (19730) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 13-06-2014 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

20 LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 11-02-2013 14,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
21 CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-03-2014 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
22 DALLARGINE GAIA (19520) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-05-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

23* PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-01-2014 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
24* COCCOLI AURORA (13187) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 11-02-2014 13,900 5 0,400 0,500

25 ANICHINI DILETTA (20038) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 03-02-2013 13,600 4,5 0,000 0,500
26 LENTINI GIORGIA (13928) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2015 13,350 5 0,400 0,500
27 NEGREI SERENA IONELA (13935) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-11-2014 13,000 4,5 0,400 0,500
28 PAGANO RACHELE (18553) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-02-2015 12,950 5 0,200 0,500
29 MURGILA SOPHIE (13933) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2013 11,050 4,5 0,000 0,000
30 SEDDA GIORGIA (18600) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-07-2013 10,450 4,4 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 27-12-2015 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2 LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 11-02-2013 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
3 CIPRIANI AURORA (13184) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 27-12-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
4 LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-02-2015 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
5 CAGNINA SARA (13904) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 31-08-2013 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

6* GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-08-2013 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
7* NEGREI SERENA IONELA (13935) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-11-2014 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

8 SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-10-2013 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
9 BARSOTTI NOEMI (14442) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-12-2015 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

10 RIGGI GINEVRA (19730) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 13-06-2014 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
11 BANDINI IRENE (13897) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2014 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
12 GEMIGNANI SARA (12905) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 07-04-2013 14,000 5 0,200 0,500

13* ANICHINI DILETTA (20038) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 03-02-2013 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
14* BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-07-2013 13,750 5 0,200 0,500

15 DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 25-07-2015 13,650 5 0,400 0,500
16 PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-01-2014 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
17 BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 22-08-2013 13,550 4,5 0,400 0,500

18* COCCOLI AURORA (13187) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 11-02-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,000
19* BROGLIA LUDOVICA (18436) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-08-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
20* MURGILA SOPHIE (13933) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2013 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
21* RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-06-2013 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
22* LENTINI GIORGIA (13928) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2015 13,400 5 0,000 0,500

23 BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-04-2013 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
24 DALLARGINE GAIA (19520) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-05-2015 13,200 5 0,200 0,500
25 VALENTI GIORGIA (19799) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-01-2013 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
26 CECCHINI GIULIA (20072) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 01-02-2014 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
27 CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-03-2014 12,900 5 0,000 0,500
28 PAGANO RACHELE (18553) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-02-2015 12,800 5 0,000 0,500
29 DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 29-05-2013 12,750 4,5 0,400 0,500
30 CONTICELLI VITTORIA (13910) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 09-03-2015 12,650 4,5 0,400 0,500
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VOLT/PARAL

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CIPRIANI AURORA (13184) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 27-12-2013 14,950 5 0,200 0,500
2 SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-10-2013 14,700 5 0,200 0,500

3* LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 11-02-2013 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
4* DAMIANO ALLEGRA (13197) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 29-07-2013 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
5* PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-01-2014 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
6* DALLARGINE GAIA (19520) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-05-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
7* DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 25-07-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
8* PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 27-12-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
9* BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 22-08-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
10* CAGNINA SARA (13904) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 31-08-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11* LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-02-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
12* VALENTI GIORGIA (19799) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-01-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
13* RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 20-06-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
14* MENGONI NINA (20143) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 23-04-2014 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
15* BARSOTTI NOEMI (14442) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 10-12-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
16* DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 29-05-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
17* CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-03-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

18 BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-07-2013 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
19 GEMIGNANI SARA (12905) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 07-04-2013 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

20* NEGREI SERENA IONELA (13935) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 14-11-2014 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
21* LENTINI GIORGIA (13928) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2015 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

22 CECCHINI GIULIA (20072) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 01-02-2014 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
23 CONTICELLI VITTORIA (13910) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 09-03-2015 13,450 5 0,000 0,000
24 GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 04-08-2013 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
25 BROGLIA LUDOVICA (18436) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 18-08-2014 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
26 RIGGI GINEVRA (19730) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 13-06-2014 13,100 5 0,000 0,500
27 MURGILA SOPHIE (13933) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2013 13,000 4 0,000 0,500

28* BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 17-04-2013 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
29* BANDINI IRENE (13897) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-05-2014 12,950 5 0,000 0,500

30 SEDDA GIORGIA (18600) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2013 19-07-2013 12,800 4 0,000 0,000
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squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/16

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-03-2014 15,300 5 0,400 0,500
2* MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-05-2015 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
3* LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1609-04-2016 15,000 5 0,400 0,500

4 PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1622-07-2015 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
5* NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-03-2016 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
6* CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1605-06-2016 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

7 MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-01-2016 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
8 PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-07-2015 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
9 TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1619-03-2014 14,500 5 0,200 0,500

10 MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-08-2015 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
11* LANDI AGNESE (20117) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-05-2014 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
12* LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1611-07-2014 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

13 BRUNO VITTORIA (20054) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1618-08-2015 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
14 PERINI AZZURRA (20160) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1621-04-2016 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
15 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-08-2014 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
16 LONGAGNANI MARTINA (19635) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1628-01-2016 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
17 IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-05-2015 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
18 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-07-2014 13,950 4,5 0,200 0,500

19* CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1607-11-2014 13,900 4,5 0,000 0,500
20* BOCCARDO ANITA (1317) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-02-2015 13,900 5 0,200 0,000

21 BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-11-2014 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
22 RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-02-2016 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

23* CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-09-2014 13,750 5 0,000 0,000
24* BIGLIARDI CARLOTTA (19420) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-12-2015 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

25 SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1616-03-2015 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
26 MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-03-2014 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
27 ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (1313) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1614-12-2015 13,150 4,5 0,200 0,500

28* BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-10-2014 13,100 4,5 0,000 0,500
29* VALENTI GAIA (19798) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1620-01-2016 13,100 4,5 0,000 0,500

30 BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-08-2014 13,000 5 0,000 0,500
31 PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-09-2015 12,400 5 0,000 0,500
32 BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-08-2015 12,050 4,5 0,400 0,500
33 ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-03-2014 10,600 4,5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-03-2014 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2 NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-03-2016 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-08-2015 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
4 LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1609-04-2016 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

5* TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1619-03-2014 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
6* IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-05-2015 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

7 PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-07-2015 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
8 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-07-2014 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
9 LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1611-07-2014 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

10 CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1607-11-2014 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
11 BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-11-2014 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
12 PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1622-07-2015 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
13 BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-08-2015 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
14 SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1616-03-2015 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

15* BOCCARDO ANITA (1317) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-02-2015 13,650 5 0,400 0,500
16* MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-05-2015 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
17* MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-03-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
18* CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1605-06-2016 13,500 5 0,400 0,500

19 RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-02-2016 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
20* BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-10-2014 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
21* BRUNO VITTORIA (20054) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1618-08-2015 13,300 5 0,000 0,500

22 MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-01-2016 13,250 4,5 0,000 0,500
23 BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-08-2014 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
24 LANDI AGNESE (20117) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-05-2014 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
25 VALENTI GAIA (19798) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1620-01-2016 12,950 5 0,200 0,500
26 CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-09-2014 12,850 4 0,400 0,500
27 LONGAGNANI MARTINA (19635) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1628-01-2016 12,800 4,5 0,200 0,500

28* PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-09-2015 12,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
29* ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (1313) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1614-12-2015 12,700 5 0,000 0,500
30* ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-03-2014 12,650 5 0,000 0,500
31* PERINI AZZURRA (20160) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1621-04-2016 12,650 5 0,000 0,500

32 BIGLIARDI CARLOTTA (19420) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-12-2015 12,400 4,5 0,200 0,500
33 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-08-2014 12,100 4,5 0,200 0,500
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VOLT/PARAL

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-05-2015 14,650 5 0,200 0,500

2* PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1622-07-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
3* BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-08-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

4 RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-02-2016 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
5* BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1627-03-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
6* SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1616-03-2015 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
7* PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-07-2015 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8* LONGAGNANI MARTINA (19635) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1628-01-2016 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
9* NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-03-2016 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
10* BOCCARDO ANITA (1317) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-02-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11* BIGLIARDI CARLOTTA (19420) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-12-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
12* CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1605-06-2016 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
13* BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-11-2014 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
14* MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-05-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
15* LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1609-04-2016 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
16* MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-03-2014 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
17* TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1619-03-2014 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

18 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1610-07-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
19 BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-10-2014 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

20* ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1603-03-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
21* PERINI AZZURRA (20160) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1621-04-2016 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
22* CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1612-09-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,000
23* MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1617-08-2015 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
24* LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1611-07-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,000
25* ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (1313) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1614-12-2015 13,500 5 0,000 0,000
26* VALENTI GAIA (19798) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1620-01-2016 13,500 5 0,000 0,500

27 MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1615-01-2016 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
28 BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1625-08-2014 13,250 5 0,000 0,000
29 CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1607-11-2014 13,100 5 0,000 0,500
30 BRUNO VITTORIA (20054) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1618-08-2015 13,000 5 0,000 0,500
31 PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1608-09-2015 12,750 5 0,000 0,500
32 LANDI AGNESE (20117) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1613-05-2014 12,600 5 0,000 0,500
33 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-allieve 2014/15/1604-08-2014 12,350 5 0,000 0,500
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squadra mini3 A/B-junior
TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 23-02-2011 15,200 5 0,400 0,500
2* SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 11-08-2012 15,200 5 0,400 0,500
3* MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 06-04-2011 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
4* LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 14-07-2011 15,150 5 0,400 0,500

5 CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 25-02-2011 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
6 MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-09-2011 14,950 5 0,400 0,500

7* MELOTTI EMMA (18527) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 08-07-2010 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
8* MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-12-2011 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
9* BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 08-02-2012 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
10* NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-05-2012 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
11* MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-12-2012 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
12* IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 29-03-2010 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
13* LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-12-2012 14,800 5 0,400 0,500

14 BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 13-12-2012 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
15* MASSEI ALICE (14592) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-06-2010 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
16* MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-02-2012 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
17* DUKA ISABELLA (14521) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-08-2012 14,700 5 0,200 0,500

18 BACCHINI CECILIA (18419) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 20-05-2010 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
19* BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-11-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
20* MONICA SUSANNA (19677) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-11-2012 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

21 SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-11-2012 14,550 4,5 0,400 0,500
22 FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 28-03-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

23* VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-08-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
24* TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-08-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
25* TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-04-2012 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

26 BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-10-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
27* BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 26-08-2009 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
28* DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 17-06-2010 14,300 5 0,400 0,000
29* MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 07-09-2012 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

30 VIOLA SOFIA (19807) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-07-2012 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
31* COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-01-2012 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
32* DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-05-2012 14,200 5 0,200 0,000
33* FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-09-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
34* MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-06-2009 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
35* RIVARA MARGHERITA (1362) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-05-2013 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

36 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (1334) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 04-08-2013 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
37 TESI GINEVRA (14683) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-03-2010 13,900 4,5 0,200 0,500
38 PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-11-2011 13,800 4,5 0,400 0,500

39* BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-06-2012 13,700 4,5 0,200 0,500
40* MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 02-09-2012 13,700 5 0,400 0,500

41 RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-01-2012 13,600 4,5 0,400 0,500
42 GUERRIER SOPHIE (29715) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-01-2012 13,500 4,5 0,200 0,500
43 PACCHIANO MARTINA (19697) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 22-04-2011 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
44 PORZIONATO BEATRICE (18574) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 04-07-2011 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
45 ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-03-2012 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
46 BRUNACCI SOFIA LILIA (1321) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-07-2012 12,350 4,5 0,200 0,500
47 RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-01-2012 12,050 4,5 0,200 0,500
48 IMPERIO GRETA (18501) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 05-07-2012 11,500 3,5 0,400 0,000
49 MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-03-2011 11,250 4,5 0,200 0,000
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CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 13-12-2012 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
2 MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-02-2012 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3 VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-08-2010 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

4* TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-08-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
5* SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 11-08-2012 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
6* MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-03-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
7* LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 14-07-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8* BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 08-02-2012 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
9* VIOLA SOFIA (19807) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-07-2012 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

10 BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 26-08-2009 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
11 MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 06-04-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

12* PORZIONATO BEATRICE (18574) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 04-07-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
13* TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-04-2012 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
14* NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-05-2012 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
15* MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 02-09-2012 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
16* MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-09-2011 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
17* RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-01-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
18* BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 23-02-2011 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
19* COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-01-2012 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
20* BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-11-2012 14,100 5 0,400 0,500

21 DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-05-2012 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
22* TESI GINEVRA (14683) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-03-2010 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
23* MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-12-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
24* MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 07-09-2012 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
25* IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 29-03-2010 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
26* BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-10-2012 13,950 5 0,400 0,500

27 BRUNO GRETA (14466) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 01-03-2011 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
28* FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 28-03-2012 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
29* TIZZONI CECILIA (18616) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-05-2012 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

30 GUERRIER SOPHIE (29715) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-01-2012 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
31* DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 17-06-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
32* MELOTTI EMMA (18527) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 08-07-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
33* LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-12-2012 13,700 5 0,400 0,500

34 PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-11-2011 13,600 4,5 0,400 0,500
35 MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-06-2009 13,550 5 0,400 0,500

36* BALDINO CAMILLA (18422) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 02-03-2010 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
37* FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-09-2012 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
38* SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-11-2012 13,500 5 0,400 0,500
39* DUKA ISABELLA (14521) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-08-2012 13,350 5 0,400 0,500
40* RIVARA MARGHERITA (1362) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-05-2013 13,350 5 0,400 0,500
41* CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 25-02-2011 13,100 4,4 0,000 0,500
42* MONICA SUSANNA (19677) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-11-2012 13,100 5 0,400 0,000

43 PACCHIANO MARTINA (19697) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 22-04-2011 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
44 RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-01-2012 12,700 5 0,000 0,500
45 ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-03-2012 12,600 5 0,000 0,000
46 MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-12-2012 12,550 4 0,400 0,500
47 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-06-2012 12,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
48 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (1334) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 04-08-2013 12,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
49 BRUNACCI SOFIA LILIA (1321) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-07-2012 11,050 5 0,000 0,000
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VOLT/PARAL

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 06-04-2011 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
2 LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 14-07-2011 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
3 SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 11-08-2012 14,500 5 0,000 0,500

4* BRUNO GRETA (14466) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 01-03-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
5* BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 08-02-2012 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

6 BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-11-2012 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
7 MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-12-2011 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

8* TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-08-2011 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
9* LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-12-2012 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
10* PACCHIANO MARTINA (19697) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 22-04-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
11* MONICA SUSANNA (19677) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-11-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
12* MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 02-09-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
13* BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 13-12-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

14 DUKA ISABELLA (14521) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-08-2012 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
15 NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-05-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

16* CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 25-02-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
17* MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-02-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,000
18* TIZZONI CECILIA (18616) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-05-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
19* VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-08-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
20* RIVARA MARGHERITA (1362) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-05-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

21 BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-10-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
22* BALDINO CAMILLA (18422) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 02-03-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
23* MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-03-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
24* RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-junior 31-01-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
25* FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 28-03-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
26* IMPERIO GRETA (18501) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 05-07-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
27* IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 29-03-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
28* ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-03-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
29* VIOLA SOFIA (19807) POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-07-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
30* FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-09-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
31* BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 26-08-2009 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
32* BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICAsquadra mini3 A/B-junior 23-02-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
33* RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 21-01-2012 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
34* BRUNACCI SOFIA LILIA (1321) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 27-07-2012 13,650 5 0,000 0,500

35 BACCHINI CECILIA (18419) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 20-05-2010 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
36 PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 19-11-2011 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
37 MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-06-2009 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
38 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (1334) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 04-08-2013 13,450 5 0,000 0,000

39* GUERRIER SOPHIE (29715) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-01-2012 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
40* TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-04-2012 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
41* MASSEI ALICE (14592) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 10-06-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
42* MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 07-09-2012 13,300 5 0,000 0,000
43* MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 09-09-2011 13,250 5 0,000 0,500
44* BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-junior 03-06-2012 13,250 5 0,000 0,000

45 COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-01-2012 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
46 SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 16-11-2012 12,900 5 0,000 0,500
47 MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-junior 18-12-2012 12,700 4 0,000 0,000
48 DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 15-05-2012 12,400 5 0,000 0,500
49 DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-junior 17-06-2010 11,750 5 0,000 0,500
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squadra mini3 A/B-misto

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-09-2014 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 05-09-2014 15,100 5 0,400 0,500

3* POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 11-09-2009 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
4* LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 21-05-2012 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
5* MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 04-01-2008 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
6* MUSAI CHIARA (18541) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-03-2011 14,950 5 0,200 0,500

7 DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 31-10-2009 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
8 STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-10-2011 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

9* MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-11-2006 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
10* SCORDINO GEMMA (13446) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-04-2013 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
11* FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 15-08-2007 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
12* LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-05-2008 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
13* MARCHINI LUNA (13430) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 25-08-2013 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
14* NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-08-2014 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

15 CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-07-2004 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
16 BOTTARO ANNA (19955) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-05-2013 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
17 PEDRON CLOE (7187) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 06-06-2015 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

18* TERMINE SELVAGGIA (9193) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 09-02-2013 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
19* PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-05-2014 14,100 5 0,200 0,500

20 DE LORENZO ELISA (27421) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-09-2012 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
21 MANTOVAN ELISA (18520) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 18-01-2010 14,000 5 0,200 0,500

22* DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-06-2006 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
23* LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-04-2012 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
24* MARCHETTI BIANCA (27459) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-01-2015 13,950 5 0,400 0,000

25 CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-07-2011 13,600 5 0,200 0,000
26 ROVEDA ANNA (18585) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 24-01-2011 13,550 5 0,200 0,000

27* BOTTA GIADA (18434) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 21-03-2009 13,500 5 0,200 0,000
28* PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-04-2011 13,500 4,5 0,200 0,500

29 ZOTI SARA (1375) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 16-04-2011 13,350 5 0,200 0,500
30 FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-10-2013 13,200 5 0,400 0,500
31 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 12-09-2010 12,200 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-10-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2 LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-05-2008 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-08-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-09-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

5* DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 31-10-2009 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
6* DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 12-09-2010 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

7 LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-04-2012 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
8 PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-04-2011 14,200 5 0,200 0,500

9* DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-06-2006 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
10* TERMINE SELVAGGIA (9193) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 09-02-2013 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
11* LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 05-09-2014 14,100 5 0,400 0,500

12 CALTIERI NICOLE (13397) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 20-10-2013 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
13 MARCHINI LUNA (13430) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 25-08-2013 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
14 LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 21-05-2012 13,800 5 0,400 0,000

15* MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 04-01-2008 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
16* BARIANI AURORA (18424) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 14-01-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

17 ARLENGHI VALENTINA (18416) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-07-2009 13,600 5 0,400 0,200
18 PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-05-2014 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
19 DE LORENZO ELISA (27421) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-09-2012 13,300 5 0,000 0,500

20* BOTTA GIADA (18434) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 21-03-2009 13,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
21* POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 11-09-2009 13,250 5 0,200 0,500
22* MUSAI CHIARA (18541) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-03-2011 13,250 5 0,200 0,000
23* CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-07-2004 13,200 5 0,200 0,500
24* FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 15-08-2007 13,200 5 0,000 0,500

25 CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-07-2011 13,100 5 0,000 0,000
26 MARCHETTI BIANCA (27459) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-01-2015 13,000 5 0,200 0,500

27* MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-11-2006 12,450 4,5 0,000 0,500
28* ZOTI SARA (1375) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 16-04-2011 12,450 5 0,000 0,500

29 BOTTARO ANNA (19955) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-05-2013 11,600 5 0,000 0,000
30 PEDRON CLOE (7187) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 06-06-2015 11,500 5 0,000 0,000
31 FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-10-2013 10,450 3 0,200 0,500
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VOLT/PARAL

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-08-2014 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

2* LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-04-2012 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
3* DE LORENZO ELISA (27421) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 23-09-2012 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
4* FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 15-08-2007 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
5* LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 21-05-2012 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

6 TERMINE SELVAGGIA (9193) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 09-02-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
7* POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 11-09-2009 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8* DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 12-09-2010 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9* CALTIERI NICOLE (13397) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 20-10-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
10* ROVEDA ANNA (18585) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 24-01-2011 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
11* LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 05-09-2014 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
12* MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 04-01-2008 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
13* ARLENGHI VALENTINA (18416) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-07-2009 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
14* DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 31-10-2009 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
15* MARCHETTI BIANCA (27459) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL squadra mini3 A/B-misto 26-01-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
16* SCORDINO GEMMA (13446) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-04-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
17* PEDRON CLOE (7187) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 06-06-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

18 LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-05-2008 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
19 BARIANI AURORA (18424) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 14-01-2014 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

20* DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-06-2006 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
21* MANTOVAN ELISA (18520) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 18-01-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
22* PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-04-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
23* BOTTARO ANNA (19955) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-05-2013 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
24* FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-10-2013 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
25* PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 10-05-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
26* CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY squadra mini3 A/B-misto 07-09-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

27 STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-10-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
28 ZOTI SARA (1375) CFFS ASD squadra mini3 A/B-misto 16-04-2011 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
29 MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 17-11-2006 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
30 CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra mini3 A/B-misto 22-07-2011 12,900 5 0,000 0,500
31 CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA squadra mini3 A/B-misto 01-07-2004 12,850 4 0,000 0,000


